
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 3 3 220 136 2 8,98
4 5 2 230 136 2 6,26
6 8 3 235 136 2 9,59
9 11 3 242 136 2 9,87

12 19 8 250 136 2 27,20
20 22 3 240 136 2 9,79

23 33 11 260 135 2 38,61

34 43 10 264 135 2 35,64

44 53 10 264 135 2 35,64

Tot. Slabs 53 181,58
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